

Com Case no 270/2022

Order dt. 30-08-2024

Today is fixed for report.

Complainant is present by filing hazira .

(2) accused are absent by petition & praying for time.

It appears that no requisite has been filed for report.

Hence case is adjourned.

To 06-11-2024 for report.

D/C by me.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.