

270 C of 2022

Order dated 24-09-2025

Today is fixed for Report.

Complainant files a hazira.

Two accused persons file a petition praying for order.

Police is directed to comply the order dated 03.07.2023 without fail.

Fix 10.03.2026 for Report.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia